STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Citizens State Bank, Afton, Washington County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA)
COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

.

Notice is hereby given that C. A. Olsen, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on February 17, 1933, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 27th day of November, A. D. 1936.

ROBT. D. BEERY

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By G. S. Bacon Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

8028

ATOS ASININSOTA

DEPARTMENT ASIATE

OF ASIN STATE

OF ASIN STATE STATE OF MINN

DEPARTMENT OF TO

BANKING DIVIS

I hereby certify that the wimining that has been compared by me with

ment has been compared by me with the original instrument and is a true and correct copy of the ori inal document which was filed in this office on the ______ ___day of at II

0'clock 4' M.

COMMISSIONER OF BANKS, four & Buy

Framiner in Charge of Liquidation

gy: UD THE STATE OF THE S The state of the s (A) E LATE

organisation of normany graph points to esciet in the

to anyther to remorate the owner

200

C.

大き 神子

23

OC JON